
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
770 
14 

177 
52 
44 
65 

777 
22 
23 

707 
27 
40 
29 
76 
72 
17 
77 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 
PRO 

PRO 
LIGHT 

PRO 

PRO 
MASTER 

MASTER 
MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 
LIGHT 

LIGHT 
LIGHT 

Name 
Theo Manna 
João Vitor Carneiro 
Lucas Torres 
Rafael Rigueiro  
Guilherme Brito  
Gustavo Alves 
Richard Oliveira 
Lucas Minato  
Marcelo Simões "Bode" 
Rodrigo Medeiros 
Alexandre Colorado  
Michael Valtingojer 
Mauricio Laranjeira 
Anderson Felipe 
Marcelo Colorado 
Ayres Filho 
Marcos Kawasaki 

Laps 
7 
9 
5 

11 
11 
11 
11 
8 

11 
11 
9 

10 
5 

10 
11 
11 
10 

Best Tm 
1:32.071 
1:32.451 
1:32.603 
1:32.800 
1:33.307 
1:34.030 
1:34.898 
1:35.175 
1:35.909 
1:36.170 
1:36.482 
1:37.082 
1:37.184 
1:39.271 
1:39.859 
1:41.517 
1:44.420 

Diff 

0.380 
0.532 
0.729 
1.236 
1.959 
2.827 
3.104 
3.838 
4.099 
4.411 
5.011 
5.113 
7.200 
7.788 
9.446 

12.349 

Gap 

0.380 
0.152 
0.197 
0.507 
0.723 
0.868 
0.277 
0.734 
0.261 
0.312 
0.600 
0.102 
2.087 
0.588 
1.658 
2.903 

In Lap 
6 
3 
3 
7 
4 
8 
8 
3 

10 
11 
4 
6 
3 
2 
9 

11 
3 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Cajuru Racing 
PRT/PCM 
PRT 
Motonil Motors 
Dezeró Racing 
Cajuru Racing 
Paulinho SBK 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Avia Racing 
Colorado Racing Team 
Racer X 
Colorado Racing Team 
Colorado Racing Team 
Colorado Racing Team 
Colorado Racing Team 
PRT 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/12/2020 11:55:31 
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   8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
Copa Pro Honda CBR 650R 

2o Classificatório - CBR 650R 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:34:37 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 

19/12/2020 11:34 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

